
Richman's Ice Cream Co. Cookie Dough 22008 3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label 
Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Cookie Dough with Chocolate Flakes (Wheat Flour, Dark Chocolate Flavored Flakes [Sugar, Coconut 
Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Cocoa [Processed with Akali], Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavors], Sugar, Brown 
Sugar, Margarine [Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Vegetable Mono and Diglycerides, Soybean Lecithin, Sodium 
Benzoate {Preservative}, Natural Butter Flavor, Annatto Color, Vitamin A Palmitate], Chocolate Chips [Sugar, Chocolate 
Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecthin], Water, Corn Starch, Salt, Baking Soda, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Whey, Cookie Dough Flavor (Brown Sugar, Water, Nonfat Dry Milk, Corn Syrup, Butter [Cream, 
Salt], Sugar, Molasses, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative], Natural Flavors, Sodium Citrate, Salt), Contains 2% or Less of 
Mono- and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Locust Bean Gum, Sodium Citrate, Carrageenan.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size

Servings Per Container

Calories Calories from Fat

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Sugar Alcohol

Protein

96.0

150 60

8.0

5

0

30

90

19

0

14

0

2

1/2 Cup 66

g

g

g

mg

mg

g

g

g

g

g

12

25

10

4

6

0

%

%

%

%

%

%

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

6% 0%

8% 0%

Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy and eggs.

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy

% Daily Value*

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie
diet.  Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

  Calories   2000     2500 

Total Fat    Less than  65g      80g 
   Saturated Fat    Less than  20g    25g 
Cholesterol          Less than  300mg    300 mg 
Sodium          Less than  2400mg   2400 mg 
Total Carbohydrate   300g      375g 
  Dietary Fiber  25g   30g 

Calories per gram: 
Fat 9       Carbohydrate 4     Protein 4 

g

<20 Coliform, <30,000 SPCMicrobiological Standards:

Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military TimeProduct Codes:

YesKosher Certification Available (Subject to Review)

Disclaimer:

( )

Amount Per Serving

Country Of Origin:  USA

Richman's Ice Cream Co.
8354 State Road - Philadelphia, PA 19136 - (215) 533-0400 

www.richmansicecream.com


