

Richman's Ice Cream Co.

8354 State Road - Philadelphia, PA 19136 - (215) 533-0400 www.richmansicecream.com

Richman's Ice Cream Co. Cookie Dough 22008 3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Cookie Dough with Chocolate Flakes (Wheat Flour, Dark Chocolate Flavored Flakes [Sugar, Coconut Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Cocoa [Processed with Akali], Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavors], Sugar, Brown Sugar, Margarine [Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Vegetable Mono and Diglycerides, Soybean Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate {Preservative}, Natural Butter Flavor, Annatto Color, Vitamin A Palmitate], Chocolate Chips [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecthin], Water, Corn Starch, Salt, Baking Soda, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Sugar, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Whey, Cookie Dough Flavor (Brown Sugar, Water, Nonfat Dry Milk, Corn Syrup, Butter [Cream, Salt], Sugar, Molasses, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative], Natural Flavors, Sodium Citrate, Salt), Contains 2% or Less of Mono- and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Locust Bean Gum, Sodium Citrate, Carrageenan.

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy

Disclaimer: Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy and eggs.

Nutrition Facts Serving Size 1/2 Cup (66 g) Servings Per Container 96.0						
Amount Per Ser	ving					
Calories	150		Calories from Fat		60	
			% Dail	y Valı	ue*	
Total Fat	8.0 g			12	%	
Saturated	Fat	5 g		25	%	
Trans Fat	0 g					
Cholesterol	30 m	g		10	%	
Sodium 90	mg			4	%	
Total Carbohy	drate	19	g	6	%	
Dietary Fil	oer	0 g		0	%	
Sugars	14 g					
Sugar Alc	ohol 0	g				
Protein 2	g					
Vitamin A 6%			Vitamin C	0%	,	
Calcium 8%			Iron 0%			

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie						
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower						
depending on your calorie needs:						
	Calories 2000	2500				
Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g				
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g	25g				
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300 mg				
Sodium	Less than 2400mg	2400 mg				
Total Carbohydra	te 300g	375g				
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g				
Calories per gram:						
Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4						

Microbiological Standards: <20 Coliform, <30,000 SPC

Product Codes: Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military Time

Kosher Certification Available (Subject to Review) Yes

Country Of Origin: USA